
EXPERIENCE THE TASTE OF                           AND SO MUCH MORE

M E N U



G O O D  D R I N K S  &  G O O D  T I M E S

BEERS

WINES & BUBBLES

COLD DRINKS

CHAUDFONTAINE STILL / SPARKLING € 3.30

COCA COLA / ZERO

SPRITE

FANTA

ICE TEA / GREEN / PEACH / ZERO

CANADA DRY

GINI

OASIS

MINUTE MAID APPLE / APPLE-CHERRY

MINUTE MAID ORANGE / MULTI

FRISTI / CECEMEL

SCHWEPPES AGRUM / ZERO

SCHWEPPES TONIC / PINK TONIC

FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN TONIC WATER

FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER 

FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER

AQUARIUS RED / ORANGE / LEMON

RED BULL / ZERO / RED

POMTOM / ESKIMO

BOTTLE OF KIDIBUL

CRISTAL / CRISTAL 0.0%

METER CRISTAL (10+1)

CRISTAL EXTRA

HAPKIN

DUVEL / DUVEL 666

LA CHOUFFE

VEDETT BLONDE / WHITE / IPA

GOUDEN CAROLUS BLONDE / BRUNE

GOUDEN CAROLUS TRIPLE

GRIMBERGEN BLONDE

MORT SUBITE KRIEK LAMBIC

DESPERADOS ORIGINAL / 0.0%

GLASS OF HOUSE WINE RED / WHITE / ROSÉ

GLASS OF CAVA 

BOTTLE OF WINE RED / WHITE / ROSÉ

BOTTLE OF CAVA 

M E
N U

CHAUDFONTAINE STILL / SPARKLING 1L € 9,50

€ 3.30

€ 3.30

€ 3.30

€ 3.40

€ 3.30

€ 3.30

€ 3.30

€ 3.30

€ 3.30

€ 3.30

€ 3.40

€ 3.40

€ 4.10

€ 4.10

€ 4.10

€ 3.90

€ 4.80

€ 5.80

€ 13.50

€ 3.30

DESPERADOS BUCKET (5+1)

€ 33.00

€ 3.80

€ 4.00

€ 4.80

€ 4.80

€ 4.10

€ 4.60

€ 4.90

€ 4.10

€ 3.80

€ 4.80

€ 24.00

BOTTLE OF CHAMPAGNE

€ 4.70

€ 6.00

€ 26.00

€ 30.00

€ 60.00



G O O D  D R I N K S  &  G O O D  T I M E S

STRONG DRINKS

COFFEE / DECAF € 3.00

CAPPUCCINO / DECAF

LATTE MACCHIATO / DECAF

CAFÉ AU LAIT / DECAF 

IRISH COFFEE

ITALIAN COFFEE

AMARETTO

LIMONCELLO

BAILEYS

HOT DRINKS

DIGESTIFS

M E
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ESPESSO / DECAF € 3.00

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

HOT CHOCOLATE 
ADD  WHIPPED CREAM FOR € 1

TEA - NATURAL

TEA - LEMON

TEA - GREEN

TEA - CHAMOMILE

TEA - MINT

TEA - ROSEHIP

€ 3.40

€ 3.00

€ 3.00

€ 3.00

€ 3.00

€ 3.00

€ 3.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 7.00

€ 7.00

€ 7.00

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI BELLINI

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

WILLIAM LAWSON’S

DEWAR’S 12Y

€ 9.00

€ 10.00

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE + TONIC

BOMBAY BRAMBLE + TONIC

COPPERHEAD + TONIC 

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA + COLA 

BACARDI SPICED + COLA

BACARDI AÑEJO CUATRO + COLA

WILLIAM LAWSON'S + COLA

DEWAR'S 12Y + COLA 

€ 12.00

€ 14.00

€ 15.00

€ 11.00

€ 11.00

€ 12.00

€ 11.00

€ 13.00

*

*

*

ERISTOFF BRUT + MIX 

ERISTOFF RED + MIX

GREY GOOSE + MIX 

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 11.00

 * PRICES EXCLUDE MIXERS  



G O O D  D R I N K S  &  G O O D  T I M E S

COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

€ 12.00

€ 15.00

€ 14.00

€ 14.00

€ 14.00

€ 14.00

€ 12.00

€ 14.00

€ 14.00

€ 14.00

€ 10.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 9.00

€ 14.00THE LAZY RED CHEEKS
ERISTOFF - VIOLET SYRUP - RASPBERRY - LIME

MOJITO
CARTA BLANCA - LIME - MINT - SODA WATER

MOJITO ROYAL
ANEJO CUATRO - LIME - MINT - CAVA

PORNSTAR MARTINI
ERISTOFF - PASSIONFRUIT - VANILLA - EGG WHITE

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ERISTOFF - COFFEE LIQUEUR - ESPRESSO SHOT

DARK ‘N STORMY
ANEJO CUATRO - LIME - GINGER ALE

WHISKY SOUR
DEWAR’S 12Y - LEMON - EGG WHITE

CUBA LIBRE
ANEJO CUATRO - LIME - COLA

MOSCOW MULE
ERISTOFF - LIME - GINGER ALE

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
LIMONCELLO - CAVA - SODA WATER

BURNEY’S SPRITZ
MARTINI FIERO - CAVA - SODA WATER

VIRGIN LAZY RED CHEEKS
VIOLET SYRUP - RASPBERRY - LIME JUICE - CANADA DRY

VIRGIN MOJITO
MINT - LIME - SUGAR SYRUP - SODA WATER

ITALIAN SPRITZ
ITALIAN SPRITZ 0.0% - CAVA 0.0% - SODA WATER

PINK LONDON SPIRIT + TONIC
PINK LONDON SPIRIT 0.0% - JUNIPER BERRIES - LEMON - TONIC

DARK CANE SPIRIT + COLA
DARK CANE SPIRIT 0.0% - LIME - COLA
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G O O D  D R I N K S  &  G O O D  T I M E S

NACHO’S

PORTION COLD MIXED € 8.00

PORTION WARM MIXED (16 PCS.)

PORTION WARM MIXED (32 PCS.)

BITTERBALLEN (8 PCS.)

CHICKEN NUGGETS (8 PCS.)

VEGAN NUGGETS (6 PCS.)

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS (8 PCS.)

BUFFALO WINGS (8 PCS.)

PORTION FRIES

CHEESE CROQUETTES (2 PCS.)

PICKLES CHIPS 

GRILL CHIPS 

DORITOS NACHO CHEESE

DORITOS SWEET CHILI 
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SNACKS & STARTERS

€ 15.50

€ 26.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 9.00

€ 9.00

€ 12.50

€ 5.00

€ 12.50

CRACK A’NUT PAPRIKA

€ 2.40

€ 2.60

€ 2.80

€ 2.80

€ 2.60

WITH ARUGULA AND PARMESAN

SHRIMP CROQUETTES (2 PCS.) € 14.50
WITH ARUGULA AND PARMESAN

CROQUE MONSIEUR € 8.00
WITH FRESH SALAD

DOUBLE CROQUE MONSIEUR € 12.00
WITH FRESH SALAD

PAPRIKA CHIPS

SALT & PEPPER CHIPS

€ 2.40

€ 2.40

CHIPS

SALTED CHIPS € 2.40

NACHO’S & GUAC € 8.50
GUACAMOLE - SOUR CREAM - SRIRACHA

NACHO’S BAVET & CHEDDAR € 12.50
BAVET SAUCE - CHEDDAR - ROASTED ONIONS

LOADED NACHO’S € 12.50
CHEDDAR - SMOKEY HEMP
GUACAMOLE - ROASTED ONIONS

LOADED NACHO’S PULLED PORK € 14.50
PULLED PORK - CHEDDAR - SMOKEY HEMP
GUACAMOLE - ROASTED ONIONS

IF YOU WISH TO SERVE IT AS A STARTER,
PLEASE SPECIFY IT IN THE REMARKS.



G O O D  D R I N K S  &  G O O D  T I M E S

BAVET

PIZZAS
€ 14.50MARGHERITA

TOMATO SAUCE - MOZZARELLA

€ 16.50

€ 17.50

€ 17.50

PEPPERONI
TOMATO SAUCE - MOZZARELLA - PEPPERONI

BARBECUE CHICKEN
TOMATO SAUCE - MOZZARELLA - CHICKEN - BARBECUE SAUCE

ROCKET HAM
TOMATO SAUCE - MOZZARELLA - ARUGULA - PARMA HAM

BURNEY’S BURGERS
€ 17.50CLASSIC BURGER WITH FRIES

BEEF BURGER - LETTUCE - TOMATO
CHEDDAR - SMOKEY HEMP SAUCE

€ 19.50SUPREME DOUBLE BURGER WITH FRIES
DOUBLE BEEF BURGER - LETTUCE - TOMATO
CHEDDAR - SMOKEY HEMP SAUCE

€ 19.00CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRIES
CHICKEN BURGER - LETTUCE - TOMATO
MANGO RELISH - BARBECUE SAUCE

€ 19.00VEGGIE BURGER WITH FRIES
VEGGIE BURGER - LETTUCE - TOMATO - SMOKEY HEMP SAUCE

HALLAL

HALLAL

THE BAVET
CLASSIC SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

OMG THEY KILLED KENNY?!
TOMATO CREAM SAUCE WITH THYME AND MUSHROOMS

BOLO BASTARD
VEGAN SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

€ 14.50

€ 14.90

€ 14.90

€ 14.50

€ 16.90

BAVET SPECIAL
BOLOGNESE SAUCE WITH RED PEPPER

KENNY’S REVENGE
COMBO OF “THE BAVET” AND “OMG THEY KILLED KENNY?!

€ 18.90HOLY GRAIL
COMBO OF “BAVET SPECIAL” AND CREAMY CHEESE SAUCE
WITH BACON, ROASTED ONIONS, AND SRIRACHA

WITH ROASTED ONIONS
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MORE THAN 8 PEOPLE?
PLEASE ORDER A MAXIMUM OF 3 DIFFERENT DISHES.

VEGGI

VEGAN

WANT TO TOP YOUR BOWL WITH TOPPINGS? WHY NOT!



G O O D  D R I N K S  &  G O O D  T I M E S

BURNEY’S CLASSICS

KIDS MENU

VOL-AU-VENT WITH FRIES
WITH FRESH SALAD AND VINAIGRETTE

MEATBALLS IN TOMATO SAUCE WITH FRIES
WITH FRESH SALAD AND VINAIGRETTE

FISH & CHIPS
FRIED COD WITH HOMEMADE TARTAR SAUCE

€ 19.50

€ 19.50

€ 19.50

€ 19.50

€ 24.50

BEEF STEW WITH FRIES
WITH FRESH SALAD AND VINAIGRETTE

SPARE-RIBS WITH FRIES
MARINATED IN BARBECUE SAUCE, SERVED WITH GARLIC SAUCE

€ 12.00DOUBLE CURRYWURST WITH FRIES

€ 11.00

€ 6.00

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRIES

DOUBLE PANCAKE
WHITE SUGAR - BROWN SUGAR - CASSONADE

DESSERTS
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€ 7.00CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

€ 7.00TIRAMISU

€ 7.00BRESILIENNETAARTJE (BRESILIAN TART)

€ 7.50APPLE PIE

€ 7.50CHEESECAKE 

€ 7.50MOELLEUX AU CHOCOLAT

€ 7.00BRUSSELS WAFFLE WITH SUGAR

€ 9.00BURNEY’S BRUSSELS WAFFLE
WHIPPED CREAM - CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS

MORE THAN 8 PEOPLE?
PLEASE ORDER A MAXIMUM OF 3 DIFFERENT DISHES.

CONTAINS ALCOHOL


